

49 CS DJ 341/25
DARSHAN KUMAR VS. PUSHPANJALI

04.06.2025

Present: Sh. Naman Aggarwal, proxy counsel for Ms. Moni Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Put up for consideration on 05.06.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.06.2025