

CS DJ 341/25
Darshan Kumar Vs. Pushpanjali

05.06.2025

Present: Plaintiff. no.1 in person on behalf of the plaintiffs.
Bar is abstaining from work today.

Put up for consideration on 02.07.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 05.06.2025